©2018 Quality Light Source LLC, 300 Lena Drive, Aurora, OH 44202     • 833.755.1734 • www.qlightsource.com REV012918
With industry breaking prices, QLS SMD A-line lamps provide
the lighting you need at a cost you will love. Advanced
factory techniques and rigorous testing ensure each lamp is
perfect from day one. Install an A lamp wherever you would
a traditional lamp and see the improvement.
FEATURES
• Sturdy, plastic and aluminum design
• Omnidirectional
• Damp and enclosed location rated
• Life: L70 15-25,000 Hours
• Dimmable or non-dimmable, Gu24 or E26
• 277 Volt 100 watt equivalent available
• 40/60/75/100 watt equivalent
APPLICATIONS
This product family can be effectively used in most lamp
applications. Commercial, industrial, retail, residential and
healthcare applications.
Warranty 2-3 years, UL ( E490878), Intellectual Property Secure
QUALITY
LIGHT SOURCE
QL
TM
SMD A-Line
A19 - 40W, 60W,
75W, 100W
60W GU24
A21 - 100W
ITEM NUMBER GUIDE      ex. LA19D6027E
Family Size Dim-
mable Watt CCT Energy
Star Base
LA 19 D 40 27 E GU24
21 N 60 30 Null
75 40
100 50
19 D 2760LA E __
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA19N10027E 16.5 1600 110 ≥0.9 No 2700 >80 48 100 15000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19N10030E 15.5 1625 112 ≥0.9 No 3000 >80 48 100 15000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19N10040E 15.5 1625 112 ≥0.9 No 4000 >80 48 100 15000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19N10050E 15.5 1650 114 ≥0.9 No 5000 >80 48 100 15000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19D10027E 15.5 1600 110 ≥0.9 Yes 2700 >80 48 100 25000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19D10030E 15.5 1625 112 ≥0.9 Yes 3000 >80 48 100 25000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19D10040E 15.5 1625 112 ≥0.9 Yes 4000 >80 48 100 25000 4.7 2.6 Yes
LA19D10050E 15.5 1650 114 ≥0.9 Yes 5000 >80 48 100 25000 4.7 2.6 Yes
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA19N7527E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 No 2700 >80 48 75 15000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19N7530E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 No 3000 >80 48 75 15000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19N7540E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 No 4000 >80 48 75 15000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19N7550E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 No 5000 >80 48 75 15000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19D7527E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 Yes 2700 >80 48 75 25000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19D7530E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 Yes 3000 >80 48 75 25000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19D7540E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 Yes 4000 >80 48 75 25000 4.5 2.4 Yes
LA19D7550E 11.5 1100 96 ≥0.9 Yes 5000 >80 48 75 25000 4.5 2.4 Yes
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA19D6027EGU24 9.5 800 84 ≥0.9 Yes 2700 >80 48 60 25000 4.7 2.4 Yes
LA19D6030EGU24 9.5 800 84 ≥0.9 Yes 3000 >80 48 60 25000 4.7 2.4 Yes
LA19D6040EGU24 9.5 800 84 ≥0.9 Yes 4000 >80 48 60 25000 4.7 2.4 Yes
LA19D6050EGU24 9.5 800 84 ≥0.9 Yes 5000 >80 48 60 25000 4.7 2.4 Yes
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA19N6027E 9.5 800 84 ≥0.6 No 2700 >80 48 60 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19N6030E 9.5 800 84 ≥0.6 No 3000 >80 48 60 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19N6040E 9.5 800 84 ≥0.6 No 4000 >80 48 60 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19N6050E 9.5 800 84 ≥0.6 No 5000 >80 48 60 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D6027E 9.0 800 89 ≥0.9 Yes 2700 >80 48 60 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D6030E 9.0 800 89 ≥0.9 Yes 3000 >80 48 60 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D6040E 10.0 800 89 ≥0.9 Yes 4000 >80 48 60 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D6050E 9.0 800 89 ≥0.9 Yes 5000 >80 48 60 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA19N4027E 5.5 450 82 ≥0.6 No 2700 >80 48 40 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19N4050E 5.5 450 82 ≥0.6 No 5000 >80 48 40 15000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D4027E 5.5 450 82 ≥0.8 Yes 2700 >80 48 40 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
LA19D4050E 5.5 450 82 ≥0.8 Yes 5000 >80 48 40 25000 4.0 2.2 Yes
SMD 40 Watt - E26 Base A19 120V
SMD 60 Watt - E26 Base A19 120V
SMD 60 Watt - GU24 Base A19 120V
SMD 75 Watt - E26 Base A19 120V
SMD A-LineQUALITY
LIGHT SOURCE
QL
TM
©2018 Quality Light Source LLC, 300 Lena Drive, Aurora, OH 44202     • 833.755.1734 • www.qlightsource.com REV012918
SMD 100 Watt - E26 Base A19 120V
QLS Watt. Lumens Eff
L/W P.F. Dim. CCT CRI Case
QTY
Watt.
Equiv. Life H (In) W (In) Energy
Star
LA21N10027E277 15.0 1600 107 ≥0.9 No 2700 >80 48 100 15000 4.9 2.6
LA21N10030E277 15.0 1625 108 ≥0.9 No 3000 >80 48 100 15000 4.9 2.6
LA21N10040E277 15.0 1625 108 ≥0.9 No 4000 >80 48 100 15000 4.9 2.6
LA21N10050E277 15.0 1650 110 ≥0.9 No 5000 >80 48 100 15000 4.9 2.6
LA21D10027277 15.0 1600 107 ≥0.9 Yes 2700 >80 48 100 25000 4.9 2.6
LA21D10030277 15.0 1625 108 ≥0.9 Yes 3000 >80 48 100 25000 4.9 2.6
LA21D10040277 15.0 1625 108 ≥0.9 Yes 4000 >80 48 100 25000 4.9 2.6
LA21D10050277 15.0 1650 110 ≥0.9 Yes 5000 >80 48 100 25000 4.9 2.6
©2018 Quality Light Source LLC, 300 Lena Drive, Aurora, OH 44202     • 833.755.1734 • www.qlightsource.com REV012918
SMD A-LineQUALITY
LIGHT SOURCE
QL
TM
SMD 100 Watt - E26 Base A21 277V